
2021 COVID Vaccine Clinic 2nd Dose Schedule 
Monday 12/6/21 Monday 12/13/21

Goddard School/ University Park Campus 9:00am-12:00pm Rice Square School 9:00am-11:00am
Vernon Hill School 10:00am-1:00pm Heard Street School 9:00am-11:00am
La Familia 9:00am-12:00pm Chandler Elementary School 11:00am-1:00pm
Tatnuck Magnet School 11:00am-2:00pm Flagg Street School 11:00am-2:00pm

Tuesday 12/7/21 Tuesday 12/14/21
West Tatnuck School   10:00am-1:00pm City View Discovery School 9:00am-11:00am
Jacob Hiatt Magnet School 9:00am-12:00pm Midland Street School 10:00am-11:00am
Columbus Park Prepatory Academy 11:00am-2:00pm Belmont Street Elementary School 10:00am-1:00pm
Gates Lane School 11:00am -2:00pm Norrback Avenue School 9:00am-11:00am

Wednesday 12/8/21 Wednesday 12/15/21
Chandler Magnet School 9:00am-12:00pm Lincoln Street School 9:00am-12:00pm
Woodland/Claremont Academy 10:00am-1:00pm Clark Street Community School 10:00am-1:00pm
Quinsignamond School 10:00am-1:00pm Union Hill School 8:00am-11:00am
Elm Park School 9:00am -12:00pm Nelson Place School 10:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 12/9/21 Thursday 12/16/21
Francis J McGrath School 9:00am-12:00pm Challenge & Reach 8:00am-9:00am
Worcester Arts Magnet School 9:00am-12:00pm ACT 9:00am-11:00am
Wawecus Road School 11:00am-2:00pm Forest Grove Middle School 9:00am-11:00am
Thorndyke Road School 11:00am-2:00pm Worcester East Middle School 8:00am-10:00am

Friday 12/10/21 Friday 12/17/21
May Street School 9:00am-12:00am Lakeview School 11:00am-2:00pm
Roosevelt Street School 9:00am-12:00pm Burncoat Prep Academy 9:00am-12:00pm
Grafton Street Elementary 11:00am-2:00pm Sullivan Middle School 11:00am-2:00pm
Canterbury Street School 8:00am-10:30am Burncoat Middle School 9:00am-12:00am


